
A NEW VALVE SPRING FOR
ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

HEAVY DUTY & INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

NOW

AVAILABLE!

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

P.O. Box 1188 • Jackson, MI 49204 • www.melling.com

Melling Engine Parts

Jobber Net 

$2.76

Part number
VS-1460
UPC: 729295205876

Min Qty required 32
Max Qty Required 96
Inner Spring

Closed Height/Load Open Height/Load

1.800”/45.72mm @ 48 1.230”/31.24mm @ 104

Solid Height

1.102”/28.00mm

O.D.

1.216”/30.89mm

I.D.

0.932”/23.67mm

CoilsFree Length

8.1 RH2.421”/61.49mm

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR INDUSTRIAL
CATERPILLAR INDUSTRIAL
CATERPILLAR INDUSTRIAL
CATERPILLAR INDUSTRIAL 
CATERPILLAR MARINE
CATERPILLAR MARINE
CATERPILLAR MARINE

86.3L
86.3L
86.3L
86.3L
34.5L
51.8L
69.0L
117.0L
34.5L
51.8L
69.0L

80V
80V
80V
80V
32V
48V
64V
96V
32V
48V
64V

(5266)
(5266)
(5266)
(5266)
(2107)
(3160)
(4210)
(7143)
(2107)
(3160)
(4210)

Gas
Natural Gas
Gas
Natural Gas
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

G3520C
G3520C
G3520E
G3520E
3508B
3512B
3516B
3524B
3508B
3512B
3516B

20 Cyl
20 Cyl
20 Cyl
20 Cyl
8 Cyl
12 Cyl
16 Cyl
24 Cyl
8 Cyl
12 Cyl
16 Cyl
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